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43
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Dossard
624
635
665
658
645

649
632
640
650
648
652

696
671
643
690
670
656
646
638
660
666

689
697
699

639
661

683
687
627
642
647
673
413
667
678
644
623
684
631
685
641
626
682
633
634
625
672
695

Chrono
00:42:02
00:49:36
00:49:36
00:53:22
00:53:28

00:54:02
00:54:38
00:54:41
00:54:49
00:55:19
00:55:44

00:55:46
00:56:25
00:56:37
00:56:41
00:56:43
00:56:49
00:57:37
00:58:10
00:58:13
00:58:53

00:59:07
00:59:26
00:59:46

01:00:19
01:00:41

01:00:45
01:00:52
01:01:17
01:01:38
01:02:37
01:03:13
01:03:54
01:05:18
01:06:09
01:06:12
01:06:29
01:06:42
01:06:49
01:07:02
01:07:11
01:07:21
01:07:23
01:07:35
01:07:36
01:08:43
01:10:15
01:10:17

M/F

ey

Résultats 8, Ardenner Trail 2011 - 10 Km

Nom, Prénom
LOUIS Mathieu
REITZ Josy
SCHELLER Luc

RICCIARDELLI Giorgio

FISCHBACH Laurent

FERNANDEZ Santiago
DE CECCO Sidney

HEISCHBOURG Charles

SCHWARTZ Luc

MARCICZEWSKA Malgorzata

HESSE Anne

DEN HARTOG Pascal
RAUEN Corinne
KOHNEN Jeff
SCHELLER Maryse
BAUER Vincent
VALVASORI Damien
MOLITOR Paul
WOLMERING Carla
DUNN Clare
SCHMITZ Tom

STEMMLER Roll
SCHELLER Paul
FORNECK Willi

WILLEMS Guillaume
FEINEN Steve

ROOS Marco
NICKS Guy
MUSIDLAK Christian
LANNERS Paul
FAUVEL Bichabd
LEVRON Yanniss
FLAMMANG Gust
RODEN Jeff
LETSCH Jean-Marc
LAUER Carine

DE MARCO Lisa an
FELLERICH Guy
KLEIN Joel
HERTERT Serge
WAGNER Jean
WITRY Claude
SOARES Sonia
JACOBY Lynn
JACOBY Carlo
FRANCK Christian
SCHWARTZ Nadine
HIRTT Jacques

Seite 1

Année
1985
1977
1984
1975
1985

1972
1990
1986
1970
1985
1969

1987
1979
1977
1987
1982
1986
1985
1969
1964
1986

1965
1955
1950

1986

1962
1976
1982
1953
1986
1973
1942
1970
1960
1964
1967
1973
1974
1962
1962
1957
1976
1991
1960
1972
1986
1983

Club Localité

Bastogne
Lieler
Olm

C.A. Schifflange Schouweiler
LUXEMBOURG

TRAIL MACHINES

/RAIDLIGHT Reimberg
Rumelange
Luxembourg

AISCHDALL-LEEFER Hobscheid
Luxembourg
Soleuvre

EUR Roadrunners

(Pays Bas) Rotterdam
Findel
Mamer
Olm
Roodt
Mamer
Luxembourg

CELTIC Diekirch Masseler
Luxembourg
Larochette

TEAM Erdinger

Alkoholfrei Uespelt

AMICALE Des Pet T Olm

SC Biitgenbach Recht

CANOE KAYAK

LUXEMBOURG Arsdorf
Rippweiler

SPIRIDON 08

Letzebuerg Leudelange

TRISPEED Mamer Doncols
Colmar-Berg
Hobscheid
Luxembourg
Luxembourg

RRE-LL-SPIRIDON  Bettborn

AASL Woltz Bascharage

AS Douanes Petange
Koetschette
Irving
Perle

AS Douanes Calmus

CAPA Boevange
Mamer
Luxembourg

C.A. Schifflange Schouweiler
Foetz
Foetz
Luxembourg
Mamer
Mamer



49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73

472
680
657
663
651
473
669

668
664
691
698
597
679
686
636
637
694
688
629
630
628

653
654
676
659

01:11:48
01:12:20
01:13:35
01:13:36
01:13:39
01:13:45
01:14:02

01:14:03
01:16:11
01:21:16
01:21:17
01:22:34
01:23:23
01:27:34
01:27:50
01:27:52
01:30:04
01:30:38
01:46:33
01:46:33
01:46:34

01:47:56
01:47:58
02:00:42
02:00:43

ey
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Résultats 8, Ardenner Trail 2011 - 10 Km

FOLSCHEID Roland
DELAPORTE Didier
LANG Sonja

GROEBER Jeff
SCHRANZ Pascale
FOLSCHEID Renée
BRICKLER Michelle
SCHLOSSMACHER-KIEFFE
Veronique
DESCHUYTENEER Therese
SCHELLER Josée
LINSTER Christine
RENARD LAURENCE
GRANDIJEAN Anne-Lise
LAVIGNE Véronique
KOCH Anne

KOCH Tessy

VIDOTTO Joseph
THURMES Joseph
WERSANT Jos

Conter Susi

WERSANT Marianne

HORNICK M.-Thér¢se
SCHMITZ Georgette
ZENNER-JONK Marie-Louise
LUDIVIG Edith
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1965
1979
1968
1972
1965
1967
1965

1966
1977
1959
1958
1965
1978
1969
1986
1957
1952
1950
1936
1958
1942

1963
1948
1955
1967

CELTIC

ZAK

POMIJEEEN Remeleng

/
CELTIC

CELTIC
KABBSPELTER
KQERYPELTER

Gazellen

RRE

RRE

CAPA Ettelbruck

CAPA
CAPA
AASL Wiltz

Boevange/attert
Luxembourg
Sandweiler
Rumelange
Wooltz
Boevange/attert
Hostert

Wolwelange

Olm
Luxembourg
ASPELT
Luxembourg
Freux
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Oberkorn
Tétange
Redange
Beckerich
Redange
Merscheid
(Heiderscheid)
Mertzig
Lipperscheid
Ingeldorf
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